
Job No. 5859423

Thank you! We appreciate your business.

Shipping Info
4 Day Transit
Chaz Antonelli
2065 1ST AVE APT 9E
New York, NY 10029
US

Billing Info
Customer ID 4388771
Charles Antonelli
2065 1ST AVE APT 9E
New York, NY  10029
US

Receipt

Product Description Turnaround Quantity Price

Business Cards 3.5" x 2" Front and Back

Estimated Delivery Date:
Friday, June 21

3 Business Days 2,500 $61.29

Printing total
Discount

Tax
Shipping & Handling

Total amount
Total paid

Balance

$61.29
$0.00
$7.01

$17.69

$85.99
$85.99

$0.00

Live Chat

UPrinting.com: Online Printing - Business Cards, Brochures, Postcards... https://www.uprinting.com/secure/confirm.html
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