

Receipt

Job No. 5859423

Thank you! We appreciate your business.

Product Description	Turnaround	Quantity	Price
Business Cards 3.5" x 2" Front and Back Estimated Delivery Date: Friday, June 21	3 Business Days	2,500	\$61.29
Shipping Info 4 Day Transit Chaz Antonelli 2065 1ST AVE APT 9E New York, NY 10029		Printing total Discount Tax Shipping & Handling	\$61.29 \$0.00 \$7.01 \$17.69
Billing Info Customer ID 4388771		Total amount Total paid	\$85.99 \$85.99
Charles Antonelli 2065 1ST AVE APT 9E New York, NY 10029 US		Balance	\$0.00

Live Chat

1 of 1 12/06/2019, 14:45